pariment

Install tags with zip
ties as shown in the
examples below

Tags: 6" x 10"
Description

Lasko 52" Space-saving Oscillating
King Of Fans 20" Shroud Pedestal
King Of Fans High Performance
King Of Fans 20" High Velocity
King Of Fans 30" High Velocity
Honeywell Digital Tower Fan
Pelonis 40" Tower Fan

Pelonis 9" Twin Window Fan
Pelonis 18" Wall Mount Fan

Palm Aire 12" Oscillating Table Fan
Blue Blower

Everstar Portable Room Air
Everstar Portable Room Air

Gold Star Room Air Conditioner
LG Room Air Conditioner

LG Room Air Conditioner

LG Room Air Conditioner

LG Room Air Conditioner

Gold Starroom Air Conditioner
LG Room Air Conditioner

LG Room Air Conditioner

Item#

V271318
V271313
V271316
V271407
V271314
V271311
V271320
V271322
V271321
V271319
V271308
V271293
V271307
V271306
V271296
V271297
V271301
V271302
V271294
V271303
V271305

Description Qty Iltem#

LG Room Air Conditioner 1 V271298
LG Room Air Conditioner 1 V271304
LG Room Air Conditioner 1 V271295
LG Room Air Conditioner 1 V271300
LG 65 Pint Dehumidifier 1 V271323
Gold Star 30 Pint Dehumidifier 1 V271286
Lasko 20" Box Fan 1 V271282
Lasko Weather-shield 20" Box Fan 1 V271317
LG 45 Pint Dehumidifier 1 V271287
Maxx Air 42" Belt Drive Industrial 1 V271283
Maxx Air 24" Multi-purpose Direct 1 V271285
Maxx Air 30" Direct Drive Industri 1 V271284
Pelonis 20" Oscillating Pedestal 1 V271309
Pelonis 18" Oscillating Pedestal 1 V271312
Honeywell High Performance Air 1 V271405
LG 12K Flat Panel 1 V271400
LG 12K Portable 1 V271401
Vornado Whole Room Air Conditioner 1 V271403
Sharp Portable Room Air Conditione 1 V271406
Soleus Air 38" Oscillating Tower 1 V271404

y

For products on the middle beams, the tags should
attach to the racking in line with the product

For products on the floor, and the pedestal fans,
attach the cards directly to the products

Description

Tear Pads: 8.5" x 11"

Air Conditioner Feature Tear Pad

Qty
2

Item#

ATTENTION!

DOUBLE-SIDED SIGNS
This sign is double-sided

Install tear pads with zip ties as shown in
this example. Install one to hang from
the beam to the right of the pedestal
fans. Install the other on a beam among
the air conditioners.

(English on front, Bilingual on
back). Please display with the
English side facing out.
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